July 25
8:30

9:00

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-1200

12:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:00

July 26

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

Program for the CASM-Asia Project — Inaugural Meeting

Bangkok, July 25-26, 2005

Registration

Opening Ceremony

Coffee Break

Introduction of Participants, and housekeeping announcements;

Background and information about the project (Satoshi Murao)

Country Report (Participants)

Lunch

Country Reports (Participants)

Coffee Break

Multi-disciplinary Approach (Baatar Tumenbayar and Victor Maglambayan)

Summary of the first day proceedings (Edmund Bugnosen)

Artisanal Small Scale Mining (ASM) Database (Mihir Deb)

Coffee Break

Hands on use of the database (Mihir Deb)

Interview (Satoshi Murao and Edmund Bugnosen)

Lunch

Hands on use of the database (Mihir Deb)



Interview (Satoshi Murao and Edmund Bugnosen)

15:00-15:30 Coffee Break

15:30-16:00 Discussion of work plan and schedule, future directions, conclusion of

the meeting (Satoshi Murao)



