## **Program for the CASM-Asia Project – Inaugural Meeting**

Bangkok, July 25-26, 2005

July 25	
8:30	Registration
9:00	Opening Ceremony
9:30-10:00	Coffee Break
10:00-11:00	Introduction of Participants, and housekeeping announcements; Background and information about the project (Satoshi Murao)
	Background and information about the project (Satosin Murao)
11:00-1200	Country Report (Participants)
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-15:00	Country Reports (Participants)
15:00-15:30	Coffee Break
15:30-16:30	Multi-disciplinary Approach (Baatar Tumenbayar and Victor Maglambayan)
16:30-17:00	Summary of the first day proceedings (Edmund Bugnosen)
July 26	
9:00-10:00	Artisanal Small Scale Mining (ASM) Database (Mihir Deb)
10:00-10:30	Coffee Break
10:30-12:00	Hands on use of the database (Mihir Deb)
11:00-12:00	Interview (Satoshi Murao and Edmund Bugnosen)
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-15:00	Hands on use of the database (Mihir Deb)

## Interview (Satoshi Murao and Edmund Bugnosen)

15:00-15:30	Coffee Break
15:30-16:00	Discussion of work plan and schedule, future directions, conclusion of
	the meeting (Satoshi Murao)